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Fiber Optic Cable

Introduction

Use these zipcord dual fiber optic cables to make your fiber optic
connections. Fiber optic cable assemblies are ideal for noisy applications
where voltage transients can affect communication. These fiber optic
cables are made of durable insulation and come fitted with ST connectors
which makes for a quick setup and operation. Custom length plenum
rated fiber optic cables with ST connectors can also be ordered. Cables
work with all of B&B Electronics fiber optic equipment. See list of part
numbers below for pre-made standard lengths of cable.

B&B Part Number Description

FOPIMST ..ot 1 meter ST/ST duplex 62.5/125 Cable Assembly
FOP3MST ..ot 3 meter ST/ST duplex 62.5/125 Cable Assembly
FOPSMST ..ot 5 meter ST/ST duplex 62.5/125 Cable Assembly
FOPIOMST ..ot 10 meter ST/ST duplex 62.5/125 Cable Assembly
FOPSTC ... Custom Length Plenum-Rated Simplex Cable

Terminated with ST Connectors

Specifications

FIber Type.....ueeiiiiii e Multimode (graded index)
Fiber Size.....cccoo 2.5/125

Maximum Attenuation (1310/1550nm) .......... 3.5/1.2 dB/km

Typical Attenuation (1310/1550nm) .............. 3.0/1.0 dB/km

Bandwidth in MHz/km (850nm/1300nm ........ 160/500
Operating Temperature:

Riser Rated .........ccccccoviiiiiiiiiiieiiiieeeeen, -4°F to 122°F (-20°C to +50°C)

Plenum Rated ..........cooocvviiiiiieiiiiiiieeeeen, +32°F to 122°F (0°C to +50°C)
SIZB . 0.11in x 0.29 in (2.90mm x 6.0mm)
Weight ... 10lbs/1000 feet (15kg/km)
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CraHpapT
INeKTpPOoH
ﬂ CBAA3b

Mbl MOf04aA M aKTUBHO Pa3BMBAIOLLAACA KOMMAHWA B 061acTM  MOCTaBOK
3NEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB. Mbl NOCTAaBASEM  3/IEKTPOHHbIE  KOMMOHEHTbI
OTEYEeCTBEHHOIrO U MMMOPTHOIO NMPOWU3BOACTBA HAMPAMYIO OT NPOU3BOAMUTENEN U C
KpYMHEMLWKNX CKNaZ0B MUpa.

Enaro,a,apﬂ coTpygHn4ecTtesy C MMpPOBbIMU NOCTaBWMKaMWN Mbl OCYLLECTBIAEM
KOMMNNEKCHbIE N NN1aHOBblE MNMOCTABKU LumpoqaﬁLuero CNEeKTpa 3/1EKTPOHHbIX
KOMMOHEHTOB.

CobcTtBeHHan 3¢p@eKTUBHAA NOrMCTUKA M CKNag B obecneunBaeT HageKHYHo
MOCTaBKy MNPOAYKLMM B TOYHO YKa3aHHble CPOKM Mo Bcel Poccum.

Mbl ocyuiecTBisem TEXHUYECKYI0 MNOALEPKKY HAWWM  K/IMEHTaMm U
npeanpoaaxkHyto NPOBEPKY KayecTsa NpoayKumu. Ha Bce noctaBnsiemble NpoAyKTbl
Mbl MPEAOCTaBASEM TFAPaAHTUIO .

OcyuwiectBndem nNOCTaBKM NpoOAYKUMM nog, KoHTponem Bl MO PO Ha
npeanpuATUA BOEHHO-NPOMbIWIEHHOTO KoMnaekca Poccuun , a TakKe paboTtaem B
pamkax 275 ®3 c OTKpbITUEM OTAE/bHbIX CHETOB B YNONHOMOYEHHOM BaHKe. Cuctema
MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KomnaHum cooTBeTcTByeT TpeboBaHuam FOCT ISO 9001.

MWHUMaNbHbIE  CPOKM  MNOCTAaBKW, TMOKME  UeHbl, HeorpaHWYeHHbIN
aCCOPTUMEHT UM WHAMBMAYANbHbLIN MNOAXOA K KAMEHTaM ABAAIOTCA OCHOBOW ANA
BbICTPAMBaHMA A0FOCPOYHOIO M 3GPEKTUBHOIO COTPYAHMYECTBA C NPEeANPUATUAMM
PaANO3NEKTPOHHOMW NPOMBIWAEHHOCTU, NPEeanPUATUAMM BMNK u HayuHo-
nccnenoBaTeNbCKUMKU MHCTUTYTaMm Poccun.

C Hamu Bbl CTAaHOBMUTECH elle ycnewHee!

[HaLLIM KOHTAKTbI: \

TenedoH: +7 812 627 14 35

dNeKTpPOHHaA nouTa: sales@st-electron.ru

Appec: 198099, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr,
MpomblwneHHasa yn, gom Ne 19, nutepa H,
nometleHune 100-H Oduc 331
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